
    NEW  SOUTH  WALES  SUPER  SENIOR  GOLF  ASSOCIATION (Inc)
 2023  Super  Senior  Pennant

                                                DRAW   FOR   DIVISION 7   ( 7 Teams) Version: 1   

 
Rd Date Cart Time & Tee Host Club Teams Draw

Policy

Monday (60) 10.00 1st Tee Pacific Dunes v Maitland

1 24th July 1 10.30 1st Tee Horizons Charlestown v Tanilba Bay

2023 * 11.00 1st Tee Muree v Belmont

Monday (45) 10.00 1st Tee Horizons v Charlestown

2 31st July 1 10.30 1st Tee Pacfic Dunes Muree v  Maitland

2023 * 11.00 1st Tee Belmont v Tanilba Bay

Monday (40) 10.00 1st Tee Muree v Pacific Dunes

3 7th August 2 10.30 1st Tee Charlestown Belmont v Horizons

2023 * 11.00 1st Tee Tanilba Bay v Maitland

Monday (28) 10.30 1st Tee Charlestown v Belmont

4 14th August 2 11.00 1st Tee Muree Pacific Dnes v Tanilba Bay

2023 * 11.30 1st Tee Horizons v Maitland

Monday (35) 10.00 1st Tee Muree v Tanilba Bay

5 21st August 1 10.30 1st Tee Belmont Maitland v Charlestown

2023 * 11.00 1st Tee Horizons v Pacific Dunes

Monday (16) 11.00 1st Tee Belmont v Maitland

6 28th August 2 11.30 1st Tee Tanilba Bay Horizons v Muree

2023 * 12.00 1st Tee Pacific Dunes v Charlestown

Monday (36) 10.00 1st Tee Horizons v Tanilba Bay

7 4th September 1 10.30 1st Tee Maitland Pacific Dunes v Belmont

2023 * 11.00 1st Tee Charlestown v Muree

Note: Host Club is responsible for completing & sending the Game Result Sheet to the Captain.

Cart Policy: (Number of Carts available in brackets.) Book your carts early.  

1. No private carts allowed except for medical reasons.Check with Clubs.

2. Private Carts allowed. No Club charge.

3. Private Carts allowed. Club fee charged.

4. Other private vehicles,beside carts, incur no charge.Check with each Club

*. Members rates charged.

                                              Spotters  required when you host.Slow play wil not be tolerated.Spotters required when you host.Slow play will not be tolerated.

                                              Maximum playing time is 4 hours, 45minutes.          

                                               Back Tees are not to be used.See Rule9 in the R.O.P.

          CONVENOR
     Bob Hamilton  0415 863 288  bob.hamilton57@yahoo.com.au

Contact Work/Home Mobile E Mail

Horizons Brett Sansome 0410 662 319 brettsansome@bigpond.com

Golf Resort Terry Shute 0409 037 255 terry.shute@hotmail.com

Pacific Dunes Dick Ayre 0459 098 089 dick.ayre@gmail.com

Golf Club Jamie Hook 02 4916 0500 jamiehook@pacificdunesgolf.com.au

Charlestown Jo Mantle  0439 621 993 manager@charlestowngolfclub.com.au

Golf Club Graham Faraday  0414 582 674 gfaraday@bigpond.com

Muree Stephen Davison 0408 267 320 stretchdav@bigpond.com

Golf Club

Belmont Bob Hamilton 0415 863 288 bob.hamilton57@yahoo.com.au

Golf Club Steve Pryor 0409 541 051  steve.pryor.mlt@gmail.com

Tanilba Bay Ron Baldock 0411 280 708 baldockron70@gmail.com

Golf Club Amanda Kalie(Pro)  0448 094 293 proshop@tbgc.com.au

Maitland Gary Daniels 0417 299 683 danielsgj@bigpond.com

Golf Club Pro Shop 02 4933 4141 proshop@embc.com.au
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